Unrivalled printing quality
with effortless scanning and copying
INKJET PRINTER
Epson StylusTM TX121
• Assured quality with Epson DURABrite™ Ultra Ink
 Enjoy lasting prints that are water, smudge and fade resistant
• Epson INKdividualTM Cartridges for
 maximum savings

OPERATING SYSTEM COMPATIBILITY Windows® XP/XP Professional x64 Edition/VistaTM/7, Mac OS® 10.4.11 or later
ON-LINE GUIDE Yes
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES PAGE YIELD*5  ORDER CODE
91N INK SERIES (ECONOMY CAPACITY)
   BLACK 170 pages  C13T107190
   CYAN    C13T107290
   MAGENTA 210 pages (COMPOSITE YIELD)  C13T107390
   YELLOW    C13T107490
73N INK SERIES (STANDARD CAPACITY)
   BLACK 255 pages  C13T105190
   CYAN    C13T105290
   MAGENTA 395 pages (COMPOSITE YIELD)  C13T105390
   YELLOW    C13T105490
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA ORDER CODE
MATTE PAPER HEAVYWEIGHT A4 C13S041259
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S042070
GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S042071
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041863
PREMIUM GLOSSY PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041285
PHOTO QUALITY INKJET PAPER A4  C13S041786
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER 4R C13S041925
PREMIUM SEMIGLOSS PHOTO PAPER A4 C13S041332
EPSON is the registered trademark of
Seiko Epson Corporation.
All other product names and other
company names used herein are for